
IRONWOOD RIDGE BOOKSTORE CLASS FEE SHEET
SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023

Student Name Grade ID #

ART FEE - 2080 GRAPHIC MEDIA/FILM&TV - 2085 ENGINEERING FEE - 2350 PE UNIFORMS - 4450
ART001 (Intro Art 2D)  Semester $16.50 JTS154/CTS154 (Intro Graphic Design) $11.00 CTS132/JTS132 (Intro to Eng. Design) $18.00 Required for PE CLASSES
ART002 (Intermediate Art 2D) $33.00 JTS151/CTS151 (Graphic Des II) $11.00 SCI013/JTS129 (Engineering 102) $18.00 Shirt (mark size)
ART003 (Advanced Art 2D) $33.00 JTS152/CTS152 (Graphic Des III) $11.00 CTS130 Engineering Intern $18.00  S        M        L        XL      XXL     XXXL $8.00
ART004 (Intro Art 3D) Semester $16.50 JTS226/CTS226 (Graphic Design IV) $11.00 Shorts (mark size)
ART006 (Intermediate Art 3D) $33.00 CTS 216 (Graphic Design Intern) $11.00 DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY - 2650  S        M        L        XL      XXL     XXXL $12.00
ART007 (Advanced Art 3D) $33.00 JTS153/CTS153 (Intro Film TV/Video $11.00 JTS155/CTS155 (Intro of Photography) $52.00
ART009 (AP Studio Art) $33.00 JTS176/CTS176 (TV Video Prod.) $11.00 JTS156/CTS156 (Photography II) $52.00 PE LOCK RENTAL - 6000 $7.00

JTS178/CTS178 (Adv. TV Video ) $11.00 JTS157/CTS157 (Adv. Photography III) $52.00 Lock is issued in class
BAND FEE - 2100 CTS177 (TV/Video Production Intern $11.00
MUS009 (Wind Ensemble) $11.00 REACH FEE - 2680  SENIOR GRAD FEE - 4000 $11.00
MUS013 (Band Auxiliary) 2nd Sem. $11.00 INFO TECHNOLOGY FEE - 2130 MSC017, MSC018 $7.00 SENIOR BREAKFAST - 4000 $10.00
MUS018 (Percussion) $21.00 JTS203/CTS203 (Software & App Des I)$11.00
MUS022 (Marching) 1st Semester $21.00 JTS120/CTS149 (AP Computer Sci. I) $11.00 SPORTS MEDICINE FEE - 2750
MUS023 (Jazz Combo) $21.00 JTS179/CTS179 (Software & App II $11.00 JTS140/CTS140 (Sports Medicine I) $21.00 YEARBOOK SALES - 3500 $80.00

JTS182/CTS182 (AP Computer Sci A)2 $11.00 JTS141/CTS141 (Sports Medicine II) $21.00
JTS143/CTS143 (Sports Medicine III) $21.00

ORCHESTRA FEE - 2600  MUSIC & AUDIO PROD. - 2200 PARKING PERMIT FEE - 4380 $20.00
MUS010 (Intro to Guitar) $21.00 CTS240/JTS240 Music & Audio (1) $11.00 BIOSCIENCE FEE - 2850 PERMIT REPLACEMENT $11.00
MUS011 (Adv Guitar) $21.00 CTS241/JTS241 Music & Audio (2) $11.00 JTS137/CTS137 (Bioscience I) $41.00 Seniors & Juniors with approved application
MUS016 (Concert) $21.00 CTS242/JTS242 Music & Audio (3) $11.00 JTS139/CTS139 (Bioscience II) $41.00

CTS243/JTS243 Music & Audio Intern $11.00 JTS136/CTS136 (Bioscience lll) $41.00 SPORTS FEE  - 7600  (per season) $76.00
DRAMA FEE - 2280 FALL SPORT: _____________________
MUS003 (Intro to Drama) $21.00 CULINARY ARTS FEE - 2250 YEARBOOK FEE - 2875 WINTER SPORT: __________________
MUS004 (Intermed Drama) $21.00 JTS112/CTS112 (Culinary Arts I) $47.00 JTS220/CTS220 (YK-Graphic Design I) $11.00 SPRING SPORT: ___________________
MUS020 (Advanced Drama) $21.00 JTS113/CTS113 (Culinary Arts II) $47.00 JTS221/CTS221 (YK-Graphic Design II) $11.00

JTS114/CTS114 (Culinary Arts III) $47.00 JTS222/CTS222 (YK-Graphic Des III) $11.00 LOCK RENTAL (FOOTBALL) - 6000 $7.00
JTS115/CTS115 (Culinary Arts IV) $47.00 CTS158 (Graphic Design Internship) $11.00

DUAL ENROLLMENT - 4600 ATHLETIC PASSES - 7000
Dual Enrollment-Online only TBA TECH THEATER FEE - 2290 Home games (excluding playoffs)

JTS170/CTS170 (Tech Theater I) $21.00 Fill out form completely .
JTS171/CTS171 (Tech Theater II) $21.00 SCIENCE ELECTIVES - 2700 $11.00 Student Only $31.00
JTS173/CTS173 (Tech Theater III) $21.00 Fee charged ONLY for the 4th yr science Family up to 4 $72.00

NURSING - 2750 JTS174/CTS174(Tech Theater IV) $21.00 class. This fee applies to Seniors & Juniors Family of 5 $88.00
JTS300/CTS300 (Nursing) $21.00 COURSE CODES WHICH APPLY: additional per person $16.00
JTS301/CTS301/JTS 302/CTS 302 $21.00 SCI002, SCI003, SCI017, SCI019, SCI022,SCI023, SCI031

CK #___________________ CASH CREDIT CARD (VISA, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER  TOTAL CHARGES $_______________


